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COZY VERY CENTRAL APARTMENT IN ALFAZ DEL Pl FOR SALE

This home has 1 bedroom with a built-in wardrobe, 1 bathroom
and a living-dining room. It features a modern independent
kitchen with appliances and a laundry room. It has a small room
that can be used as a pantry or storage room. Close to all
services. It has a parking lot 20 meters away. It is close to the
municipal sports center and schools. 5 minutes from Albir beach.
Don&acute;t miss this opportunity!

Location
Property Type
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Plot

Build

Pool
Orientation
Views

Alfaz del Pi
Apartment

1

1

0m?

54m?
Northeast

A la montaA+a




PRICE: 115,000.00 €
REF.: S-4534
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